The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
1
MADE
IN
USA
>  > Models 285A and 285AM Video < <
The Top Rim Clamp grips the upper rim
of your drum to prevent it from slipping

Adapters are available for the same diameter
ranges.
Diameter Adapters
DIAMETER
Adapters
SPARK
RESISTANT
DIAMETER
Adapters
STAINLESS
STEEL
DIAMETER
Adapters
FITS
DIAMETER
55/30-20.5 55/30M-20.5 55/30SS-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm)
55/30-19 55/30M-19 55/30SS-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm)
55/30-17.5 55/30M-17.5 55/30SS-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm)
55/30-16 55/30M-16 55/30SS-16 15.5” to 16” 39.4 to 40.6 cm)
55/30-14.5 55/30M-14.5 55/30SS-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm)
Diameter Adapters
Model 55/30-19
Model 55/30-17.5
2.